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National Fire Activity  
Initial attack activity: Light (126 new fires) 
New large fires:  3 (*) 
Large fires contained:  1 
Uncontained large fires: ** 0 
Area Command Teams committed: 0 
NIMOs committed: 0 
Type 1 IMTs committed: 0 
Type 2 IMTs committed: 0 
Nationally, there are 55 large fires being managed to achieve multiple objectives.  
** Uncontained large fires include only fires being managed under a full suppression 
strategy. 
Link to Geographic Area daily reports. 
 
 
 

 

 
* Virgin Canyon, Santa Fe NF. Three miles west of Jemez Springs, NM. Ponderosa pine and juniper. Creeping 
with isolated torching. Last report unless significant activity occurs. 
 
* Scott, Kaibab NF. Nine miles southeast of Tusayan, AZ. Timber. Creeping and smoldering. Last report unless 
significant activity occurs. 
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* Virgin Canyon NM SNF 102 --- N/A N/A 6 --- 0 1 0 0 3K FS 

* Scott AZ KNF 100 --- N/A N/A 17 --- 0 2 0 0 3K FS 
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Traskwood AR ARS 486 --- 100 --- 22 --- 0 0 0 0 10K ST 

Southwest Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 3 
New large fires: 2 
Uncontained large fires: 0 

Southern Area (PL 2) 
New fires: 81 
New large fires: 1 
Uncontained large fires: 0 
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* Loser MS MNF 154 --- 100 --- 7 --- 0 1 1 0 2.5K FS 

ARS – Arkansas Forestry Commission      MNF – National Forests in Mississippi 
 
 
Predictive Services Discussion:  Offshore flow will continue in southern California with warm temperatures and 
poor relative humidity recoveries.  Isolated thunderstorms with limited moisture are possible in southern Arizona 
and southeastern California.  Light onshore flow will develop in Northern California with increasing relative 
humidity.  Dry and breezy conditions will develop in Wyoming and portions of the Southeast. 
 
 Link to Predictive Services Outlook products. 
 

 

Today's discussion is from the 
Miscellaneous Category. 

Topic of Choice 

Six Minutes for Safety encourages firefighters to use the “Topic of Choice” days to discuss events 
or issues that have occurred in the past that might provide lessons for doing better, safer work 
today. Suggested websites to use as references include: 

 The Interagency Investigation Review Database- Search this database to find historical 
documents from wildland fire incidents. The available documents include 24 and 48 hour 
reports, factual accident investigation reports, escaped prescribed fire reviews and more. 

http://www.wildfirelessons.net/IIRDB.aspx  

 SAFENET- Search recent submissions to find problems and solutions encountered in every 
aspect of Wildland fire. 

http://safenet.nifc.gov/safenet.nsf/  

 Safety Alerts- This site catalogues all the Safety Alerts sent by the NWCG Safety and Health 
Working Team over the last five years. 

http://safenet.nifc.gov/notice.nsf  

 Job Hazard Analysis Library- This web based fire JHA library was jointly developed by FFAST 
and Region 1 of the Forest Service. Numerous JHA's are posted on the site as well as 
instructions on how to prepare a JHA 

http://www.fs.fed.us/r1/people/jha/jha_index_www.html  

 After Action Reviews and Rollups- Lessons and practices which are distilled and distributed as 
knowledge products to the wildland fire community through the Wildland Fire Lessons Learned 
Center. 

http://www.wildfirelessons.net/AAR.aspx  

 Incident Toolbox- A collection of tactics, techniques and procedures that have proven to work in 
various parts of the country and on various types of incidents. Includes information on fuels, 
strategy, tactics, special safety and logistical concerns in any part of the country. 

http://www.wildfirelessons.net/Winning.aspx?Page=Overview  

 FireFit- FireFit is a program intended to provide the interagency wildland fire community with a 
comprehensive, easy-to-follow, fitness program with the ultimate goal of improving firefighter 
safety and health and reducing injuries. 

http://www.nifc.gov/FireFit/index.htm  

   Have an idea? Have feedback? Share it. 
ONLINE | MAIL: 6 Minutes For Safety Task Group • 3833 S. Development Ave • Boise, ID 83705 | FAX: 208-387-5250 

6 Minutes Home 



Fires and Acres Yesterday 
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1
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1
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1
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4
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Fires and Acres Year-to-Date  
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

1

103

76

295,196

69

145,473

53

113,280

472 
 

572,936 

16

10

687

1,126,998

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

171

34,756

210

17,727

13

3,592

27

4,942

551 
 

33,511 

1,126

8,543

2,098

103,071

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

66

50

126

12,224

1

0

13

8

1,893 
 

19,249 

522

2,896

2,621

34,427

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

19

186

289

13,719

6

42

64

11,860

2,509 
 

25,940 

535

32,154

3,422

83,901

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

534

4,473

75

16,326

7

15,301

16

3,797

405 
 

15,207 

596

13,340

1,633

68,444

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

46

12,382

593

412,570

3

610

30

5,248

576 
 

171,584 

543

75,821

1,791

678,215

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

4

0

237

19,295

9

35

16

10

79 
 

3,171 

77

1,313

422

23,824

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

526

7,692

231

19,259

9

38

66

24,855

470 
 

45,559 

1,018

82,460

2,320

179,863

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

847

5,298

475

12,546

9

3,064

42

7,586

548 
 

81,069 

445

10,103

2,366

119,666

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

655

2,755

  

  

41

4,883

25

32

11,337 
 

91,486 

540

4,546

12,598

103,702

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

547

34,074

  

  

70

6,729

22

197

28,940 
 

536,335 

650

27,274

30,229

604,609
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FIRES  

 
ACRES 

3,416

101,769

2,312

818,862

237

179,767

374

171,815

47,780 
 

1,596,047 

6,068

258,460

60,187

3,126,720
 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***  

Ten Year Average Fires 65,337 

Ten Year Average Acres 6,005,786 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday 
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2
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Southwest 
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0

87

0

87

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  
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0

150

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

0

6

0

156

Eastern Area 
FIRES  
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1

24

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
 

  

  

  

1

24

Southern Area 
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1
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1
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1

174

0

0

0

0
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0 

1 
 

5 

3

542

5

721



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year-to-Date  

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

  

  

1

21

  

  

12 
 

21,502 

2

385

15

21,908

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

17

8,086

69

23,384

21

2,319

1

11

  
 

  

164

30,536

272

64,336

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

1

10

12

771

31

22,551

25

1,606

29 
 

4,042 

256

11,223

354

40,203

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

10

1,613

14

2,326

7

547

20 
 

2,506 

66

1,984

117

8,976

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

107

4,572

35

5,465

116

28,102

8

1,240

29 
 

924 

253

23,825

548

64,128

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

2

4,100

22

2,597

6

2,745

9

775

31 
 

2,293 

64

23,601

134

36,111

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

  

8

1,302

2

1,395

4

846

1 
 

210 

8

638

23

4,391

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

33

4,726

20

23,116

12

8,870

10

2,159

  
 

  

152

75,678

227

114,549

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

48

7,054

71

17,146

123

28,086

21

4,831

47 
 

6,265 

152

24,656

462

88,038

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

74

63,687

  

  

387

57,988

52

6,206

1,862 
 

115,155 

193

59,911

2,568

302,947

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

22

3,250

  

  

193

87,468

65

71,587

8,962 
 

267,663 

1,130

1,057,217

10,372

1,487,185

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

304

95,485

247

75,394

906

241,871

202

89,808

10,993 
 

420,560 

2,440

1,309,654

15,092

2,232,772
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***  
 

 
 
Additional wildfire information is available through the Geographic Areas at http://gacc.nifc.gov/. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 


